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1. 2024 4F 7 A AT B ERERN 27.34 Jisk, WEWRN 5451270, HH4H
EHEIFLH K 28.00%, [FIELHIK 0.70%; #5EIRAIFLLIEK 39.03%, [FELHEK
35.24%; T ARG A A 126.36 A T, BRI 18.80 JU/A T .

2024 4F 1.7 H, BRAT RitayE40% 200.03 Jisk, [FIEEK 0.18%. Hitayeslk
A 3197147T, [FIEHEE K 1.43%.

2. 2024 4F 7 ASBAT R ERER 1924 153k, BN 437 1270, HA4
EHCEIFLIK 33.06%, FIHHEK 20.25%; Y& AIRLLIEK 4051%, [FELIK
61.25%; 7 b AESE I AAIAE 12370 AT, BN 1861 JU/A T .

2024 4F 1-7 H, SBAT RitiE4% 13137 7k, R K 813%. Ritayelk
A 2416147T, [FIEEHE 24.86%.
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202347 H 27.15 199.67 16.00 121.49 43.15 321.16 4.03 31.52 2.71 19.35 6.74 50.87 14.00
202348 H 29.17 228.85 15.91 137.39 45.08 366.24 4,70 36.23 3.26 22.61 7.97 58.84 16.55
202349 H 31.17 260.02 18.64 156.03 49.81 416.05 5.26 41.48 3.61 26.22 8.86 67.71 15.93
20234F10H | 29.09 289.10 18.23 174.26 47.32 463.36 4,52 46.00 3.32 29.54 7.84 75.54 14.88
20234114 | 39.62 328.73 29.74 204.00 69.36 532.72 5.65 51.65 4.67 34.21 10.32 85.86 13.78
2023412 H | 37.34 366.07 34.80 238.80 72.15 604.87 5.32 56.97 5.41 39.62 10.74 96.60 13.42
202441 H 37.07 37.07 26.42 26.42 63.50 63.50 5.06 5.06 4.18 4.18 9.24 9.24 13.66
202442 H 19.24 56.31 13.43 39.85 32.67 96.16 2.69 7.75 2.16 6.33 4.85 14.08 13.84
202443 H 30.14 86.46 18.89 58.74 49.03 145.20 4,52 12.27 3.08 9.42 7.60 21.69 14.41
202444 H 32.14 118.59 19.69 78.43 51.83 197.03 4.97 17.25 3.58 12.99 8.55 30.24 14.83
202445 H 32.74 151.33 19.22 97.66 51.96 248.99 5.35 22.60 3.69 16.68 9.04 39.28 15.66
202446 H 21.36 172.69 14.46 112.12 35.83 284.82 3.92 26.52 3.11 19.79 7.03 46.31 18.11
20247 H 27.34 200.03 19.24 131.37 46.58 331.40 5.45 31.97 4.37 24.16 9.82 56.13 18.71

e BTN, P EEdEAT R E R




=. ZHEHE

2024 4 7 H, AREEEREINL, WONEL BRI BRI N AR A R
TBUTEL

=, NERR

B RBEEE R DL B

1. AW HATEEA K, ARl CEAEMEM) | RS SRR, Rk
EIERRRAF LS RFRET & AR EE, ARSI ZEE AR
FELEN o

2 EE R T I 9 08 B D IR 2 A A A P AT L I R G R X AT i —
AR A R B AR AE . AN TR (K S0 AU o

3. AN KIER S CFRBRS BT , B RES N AR A E a7
AR RN . BIE T AR R, TR AR

Rrib A

IR KIERBBEABRDBERAFNERTS
2024 %£8 A7H



